

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21047/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2004 in CWP No. 4036/2001
of The

HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CITY & INDUST.DEV.CORP.,MAHARASHTRA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that talks are going on for finding out an amicabl
e

way for settling the dispute. Call after eight weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master