

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL) NO. 21047/2004

) OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD. ... Appellant(s)  
  
VERSUS  
  
(s) CITY & INDUST. DEV CORPN. MAHARASHTRA & ORS. ... Respondent

Date : 12.02.2007 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A.S.Bhasme, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in the second week of March, 2007.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master