

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NOS.3 & 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3143 OF 2007

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CITY & INDUST.DEV.CORP.,MAHARASHTRA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission file appln.,directions and office report)

Date: 12/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. A.V. Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next Monday, i.e. 19.7.2010.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master