

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NOS.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3143 OF 2007

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CITY & INDUST.DEV.CORP.,MAHARASHTRA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file appln. for
directions and office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. B. Bhattacharya, ASG
Mr. Anand Vardhan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.D. Kamath, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the Union of India submitted
that the review petition before the Constitution Bench
has not been taken up.

Adjourned by three months.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master